Make

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Dodge
Dodge

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford
Freightliner
Freightliner
Freightliner
Freightliner
Freightliner
Freightliner
Freightliner
Freightliner
Freightliner
Freightliner
Freightliner
GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

Hino

Hino
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International

Heavy Duty Trucks

Year/Model
09-03 C4500, C5500, C6500, C7500, C8500

02-97 C5500, C6500, C7500, C8500
10-05 Tilitmaster C3500,C4500,C5500
06-03 Sprinter

10-07 Sprinter

18-09 F Series

08-00 F Series

99-98 F Series

97-80 F Series

98 Louisville (L) Series

97-96 L Series except LN, LTL
97-96 L Series LN, LTL

95-70 L Series

09-06 LCF

18-02 Business Class M2

18-08 Cascadia

10-96 Century Class (C112, C120)
09-93 Classic XL

15-00 Cloumbia

16-01 Coronado

03-97 FL Series (Business Class)
09-95 FLD Series (Classic)

06-01 Sprinter

14-07 Sprinter

18-14 108SD, 14SD, 122SD

09-03 C4500, C5500, C6500, C7500, C8500
02-97 C5500, C6500, C7500, C8500
10-05 Forward C3500,C4500,C5500
09-03 75500, T6500, T7500, T8500
18-06 Class 4,5,6,7

14-06 Conventional Cab, Tilt Cab
07-05 CXT, RXT

09-06 CityStar

18-08 DuraStar

18-08 LoneStar

18-08 PayStar

18-07 ProStar

18-08 TerraStar, Transtar

18-08 WorkStar

07-06 4100

07-02 4200, 4300, 4400

03-02 4700, 4800, 4900

01-93 4700, 4800, 4900

07-99 5501i, 5600i, 5900i (one piece windshield)
07-99 5501i, 5600i, 5900i (two piece windshield)

Everblades

6622
6618
6620
6624/22
6726/24
6622
6620
6622
6618
6620
6620
5618
5618
6621/20
6622
6624
6622
5615
6622
6622
6624
5615
6624/22
6724/21
6622
6622
6618
6620
6622
6626/22
6626/22
6622
6621/20
6622
6622
6622
6622
6622
6622
6622
6622
6622
6616
6622
6618



International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
Isuzu
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Kenworth
Mack

07-02 7300 - 7700

01-93 8100 - 8300

07-02 8500, 8600

03-09 9100i (one piece windshield)
03-99 9100i (two piece windshield)
11-99 9200i (one piece windshield)
11-99 9200i (two piece windshield)
11-99 9400i (one piece windshield)
11-99 9400i (two piece windshield)
18-99 9900i, 9900ix (one piece windshield)
18-99 9900i, 9900ix (two piece windshield)
14 NPR, NQR, NRR

14-12 K270

09-08 T170

14 1270

14-12T270

09-07 T270, T300

09-07 T300

09-07 T300

06-95 T300

06-95 T300

15T370

12-07 T370, T470

97-88 T400

12-10 T440 (one piece windshield)
12-10 T440 (two piece windshield)
08-07 T600 (one piece windshield)
06-88 T600 (one piece windshield)
08-88 T600 (two piece windshield)
18-07 T660 (one piece windshield)
18-07 T660 (two piece windshield)
18-1344 T680

12-10 T700

18-09 T800 (one piece windshield)
06-95 T800 (one piece windshield)
18-95 T800 (two piece curved windshield)
08-95 T800 (two piece flat windshield)
18-14 T880

08-06 T2000

05-97 T2000

11 W900

18-07 W900 (one piece windshield)
06-99 W900 (one piece windshield)
98-95 W900 (one piece windshield)
18-95 W900 (two piece curved windshield)
08-95 W900 (two piece flat windshield)
05-97 CH Series

6622
6616
6622
6622
6618
6622
6618
6622
6618
6622
6618
6620
6624
6618
6618
6624
6618
6618
6618
5618
5618
6624
6618
5612
6618
5615
6618
5618
5615
6618
5615
6622
6620
6618
5618
5615
5612
6622
6620
6619
6618
6618
5618
5612
5615
5612
6620



Mack 11-06 CHN Series 6620

Mack 11-07 CHU Series 6620
Mack 07-97 CL Series 6620
Mack 01-93 CS Series 6624
Mack 15-07 CXU Series 6620
Mack 04-93 DM, DMM 6618
Mack 04-02 Freedom 6624
Mack 18-02 Granite 6620
Mack 13-07 GU Series 6620
Mack 05-95 LE 6624
Mack 18-08 Pinnacle 6620
Mack 18-08 Titan 6620
Mack 11-99 Vision 6620
Mitsubhshi Fuso 12-09 FE 6620
Mitsubhshi Fuso 08-96 FE 6619
Mitsubhshi Fuso 08-97 FG 6621
Mitsubhshi Fuso 10-08 FK 6626
Peterbilt 18-12 All conventional (one piece - except 587,579,567) 6616
Peterbilt 18-12 All conventional (two piece - except 587,579,567) 6618
Peterbilt 11 All conventional (one piece - except 387,587) 6616
Peterbilt 11 All conventional (two piece - except 387,587) 6618
Peterbilt 10-00 All Conventional (except 387) 6618
Peterbilt 99-97 All Conventional (except 377, 385) 6618
Peterbilt 11-06 387 6620
Peterbilt 05-00 387 6619
Peterbilt 18-11 587 6620
Peterbilt 18-13 567,579 6622
Peterbilt 12-11 567 6620
Sterling 09-00 Acterra 6620
Sterling 09-98 A/AT Series 6620
Sterling 09-08 Bullet 6624
Sterling 09-98 L/LT 6620
Sterling 03-99 Silver Star 6620
Volvo 18-14 VAH 6616
Volvo 18-14L VHD 6624
Volvo 14E-01 VHD 6622
Volvo 18-14 VNL 6624
Volvo 14-97 VNE 6622
Volvo 10-06 VT 6622
Volvo 01-84 WA, WC, WG, WI 6620
Western Star 18-01 All Conventional 6620
Western Star 99-96 All Conventional 6620
Western Star 95-90 All Conventional 6618

We manufacture heated blades for all vehicle types including: heavy duty trucks, passenger trucks,
buses, loaders, groomers and all heavy equipment.
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We manufacture heated blades for all vehicle types including: heavy duty trucks, passenger trucks, buses, loaders, groomers and all heavy equipment.
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